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190MM X 2.6MM X 32T UNIVERSAL SAW BLADE 492048 BY FESTOOL
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23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
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For all wooden materials, all building panels, soft plastics and
for a medium cut. The saw blade is manufactured from high
quality metal for perfect cuts and a long service life.

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

SKU Option

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Blade Tooth Shape
Chip Angle
Cutting Width
Teeth

Technical - Saw

Blade (Main) - Diameter (Max.)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
492048 $175

Circular Saw Blade
54535

492048
4014549033616
Festool

190mm (7-1/2")

TCG (Triple Chip Grind)
10A°

2.6mm

32T

190 mm

1.48 kg
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